COMPOSITE STATION POST INSULATORS
UP TO 500KV, QUALITY DESIGN
• �Quality design and
manufacturing
• �Complies with AS4398.1
• �Available to 500kV
applications
• �Available in Grey and Red

Height
(mm)
Nominal
Creepage
(mm)
Largest
Shed Dia
(mm)
Cantilever
Strength (kN)
Fixing Arrangements Approx
Weight
(kg)
Thread PCD
(mm)
SP-C4-150-600-CSG 22 150 305 600 120 4 4 x M12 76 2
SP-C12.5-150-768CER 22 150 305 768 122 12.5 4 x M12 76 5
SP-C10-150-705CER 22 150 375 705 122 10 4 x M12 66 3
SP-C10-150-883CER 22 150 415 883 122 10 4 x M12 66 3
SP-C10-170-1000CER 33 170 455 1000 122 10 4 x M12 66 4
SP-C12.5-170-1072CER 33 170 445 1072 122 12.5 4 x M12 76 4
SP-C10-170-1180CER 33 170 495 1180 122 10 4 x M12 66 4
SP-C10-170-1160CER 33 170 500 1160 122 10 4 x M12 66 4
SP-C6-250-1370-CSG 33 250 560 1370 152 6 4 x M12 76 5
SP-C6-325-2000-CSG 66 325 770 2000 216 6 4 x M16 127 16
SP-C8-325-1815-CSG 66 325 770 1815 216 8 4 x M16 127 17
SP-C8-325-2250-CSG 66 325 770 2250 216 8 4 x M16 127 17
SP-C10-450-2715-CSG 110 450 1020 2715 216 10 4 x M16 127 18
SP-C8-550-3075-CSG 132 550 1220 3075 232 8 4 x M16 127 18
SP-C8-550-3710-CSG 132 550 1220 3710 232 8 4 x M16 127 18
SP-C6-650-4266CPG 132 650 1500 4266 160 6 4 x M16 127 22
SP-C12.5-650-3625-CSG 132 650 1500 3625 232 12.5 4 x M16 127 36
SP-C16-950-6125-CSG
220 950
2100 6125 270 16
4 x M16
8 x 18mm
127
300
75
SP-C12.5-1050-9150-CSG
220 1050
2310 9150 270 12.5
4 x M16
8 x 18mm
127
275
70
SP-C12.5-1300-12680-CSG
375 1300
3165 12680 270 12.5
4 x M16
4 x 18mm
127
300
85
SP-C8-1550-9700-CSG 500 1550
3340 9700 235 8
4 x M16
4 x 18mm
127